G.N. 1277 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

71439862 ACT TEAM LIMITED HERNAIRAE

72298502 AFRICA NOBLE LIMITED

72072904 AM & TT ENTERPRISES LIMITED el A TR\ E]

62226585 ARROWHEAD (HONG KONG) LIMITED SHE(E AR A E]

51829251 AVIC International Clean Energy Development Limited R SR RS A TR A
=

72190243 AlphaEureka Limited

61722409 Asia Quality One Limited

37556264 BESTWOOD WORLDWIDE LIMITED HEERARAT

69166354 BIG WAVE MUSIC CULTURE HOLDINGS LIMITED KB R AR AT

73955426 BILLION EXPRESS SHINE TRADING LIMITED (ESHAE 5 AEANE]

74314930  BLUEBLUEBOW HOLDINGS LIMITED

30308650 BOLERO.NET LIMITED

73339147  BOQIAO ASIA CONSULTION CO., LIMITED AR E

52277392 BPF HOLDINGS LIMITED TN EEATRA T

74803949  BRIGHT INTERACTIVE LIMITED

32228208 BRILLIANT (A & C) COMPANY LIMITED FEEEAREAT

74086725 Bda Yunching Limited T E AR /AT

63926467 Bocomm International Ship Lease Co., Limited A EREREHE S AR A E

60155550 €28 CO., LIMITED

37386510  CAPEC (Hong Kong) Limited %kﬁ%ﬁﬁf%@(’é%)ﬁ PR

69852042 CELEBRATE FAME LIMITED EEARRAE]

68311629 CENTURY RICH INC LIMITED 4t E BARAE

73966645 CHANCE AIM TRADING LIMITED = S AR A E

73964619  CHARMING CROWN TRADING LIMITED HhEE ZARAE

73964863

CHEER DRAGON INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED

FEREI I AIRAE



66940290
59236498
52832457
73862102
72324224
74439580
73488944
72328040
74473332
72186262

73903974
73904043
73907009
73904205
73904239
73904328
67064714
58607280
74375015
66693700
74484307
73923996
65495309
73924358
21087736
63257426
59061906
74144074
72188141
74312946
74439598
68260715
75480338

CHINA GREAT DINING GROUP LIMITED

CHINA SHIPPING CLUB LIMITED

CHINA SUCCESS CORPORATION LIMITED

CHINA YAOU INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CSSC WKMT Tanker I Co., Limited

CYBER ERA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Chenxin (International) Trading Co., Limited

Chi Yip Wholesale Limited

China Guogang Holding Group Co., Limited

China Quality Education Comprehensive Ability Evaluation Office
Limited

City Credit Capital Education Limited

City Credit Capital Enterprise Limited

City Credit Capital Group Company Limited
City Credit Capital Infrastructure Limited
City Credit Capital Resources Limited

City Credit Capital Trading Limited
Colorful Commodity Group Limited
Cousun Industrial Co., Limited

Crazy Memories Game Limited

Cypron Company Limited

DADONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DAILY GAIN TRADING LIMITED

DD Fengshu Media Limited

DEVELOP DRAGON TRADING LIMITED

DYNASTY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

Dharma International (HK) Limited

DongGuan Karon Metal Products Co., Limited

Dynamic Workshop Limited

ECOkeen Limited

ELOSTONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EPIC NOVA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EVA STAR SUPPLIES & FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

Elite Knockinaam Creation Limited
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64905814
38948767
38105046
36083955
73961899
58393740
69918894
67974294
62384460
68640377
38815881
71271480
62317205
17945429
58723802
51371020
66833772
71955157
65165388
19483992
74250897
70085254
59028249
72693526
74421034
64175411
65049415
73808320
65186568
70627658
52927668
65669560

72583822

FANCY PARADISE LIMITED

FANCY STAR LIMITED

FORTRESS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FOX GRAY INTELLIGENT INT'L GROUP LIMITED
FRANCE DEMENG BUSHU CO., LIMITED
FREEMAY TEXTILES LIMITED

FastFloow Works Limited

Femarq Limited

Fenix Outdoor Asia Limited

Flora Couture Limited

Foryou Craft Company Limited

France Geenpan International Group Limited

GIFTED TALENT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GLORY TARGET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

GOLD EXCEL LIMITED

GRAND DRAGON INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GRANDTIME INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
GREAT CREATION TRADING LIMITED

GRN ENERGY LIMITED

GTM MEDIA (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

German Crown Building Hardware Co., Limited
Gmobile (HongKong) Technology Co., Limited

Golden Phoenix International Logistics Co., Limited
Greeway Chemical Group Limited

HALTEN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HANTANG HK WINCHANCE CO., LIMITED

HK CWEEL INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK JinYueDa electronic Technology Limited

HK LONGPAI ACCESSORIES LIMITED

HK MINGHAI MOLD CO., LIMITED

HK NISHINO TRADING LIMITED

HK SANOBLE INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HKKT-KM JV COMPANY LIMITED
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69948259
61723968
70220501
64887274

62007418
58547109
70978508
62478641

72182226
68446646
58186018
71064677
73925540
72706464
61172088
74679829
74014560

71848809
69031434
64729624
67899442
72237516
65266718
70025442

61049974
64857738

61880342
63352517
62054978
70261834
63840106

HOKOK (Asia) Investment Group Co., Limited
HOME ART CORPORATION LIMITED
HOMIES HK LIMITED

HONG KONG BRINGS TOGETHER INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
LIMITED

HONG KONG CHEMBO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHONG DE PROPERTY INT'L LIMITED
HONGKONG EAST-MADE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HIGH TECH HARDWARE MANUFACTURING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGDAO TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG REEFORD OPTICAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YALAN MATTRESS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HUAHUI TECHNOLOGIES (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

HUGE TRADER TRADING LIMITED

HWiW Co., Limited

High-tech Auto Parts Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong ATA Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Central And Western District League Foundation Limited
_The-

Hong Kong Chaoxuan Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Life Culture Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong PD Cosmetics Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shiju Network Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Starting Point Limited

Hong Kong Xin Sheng Group Holdings Limited

Hong kong ying kai yuan international cosmetics co.,Limited

HongKong C-Healing Commerce Co., Limited

Hongkong Large light International Education Group Co., Limited

1&I Consulting Co. Limited

INNOWAVE LIMITED

INT'L FENGSHUI LEAGUE (ASIA) LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL ART FEDERATION LIMITED
JIAN LAI CHENG BABY CARE COMPANY LIMITED
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66868501
73925930
53179262
71977278
74743656
20443046
58580719
70779623
67461293
70971849
38731603
74540531
30852316
64376495
15508530
58046802
73573799
72205816
36222468
73528223
65172969
39154729
62044268
74803842
74439687
74481155
67818078
31983479
73523184
70290324
73359850
71668665
71713468

JIAYU INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

JIM HONG FA TRADING LIMITED

JIMNY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

JM SOLAR LIMITED

JYT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Jackin Beauty Products Company Limited
Jinhang Supply Chain (Hong Kong) Limited
Jumao Media Holding Company Limited
Juzhi International Group Limited

K.B. int' consultant Limited

KANLINK (HONG KONG) LIMITED

KB Consulting Limited

KEEN HERO LIMITED

KINGHOO (HK) LIMITED

KINGS BENEFIT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
KOWALL ENERGY CO., LIMITED

KWAN YING GRAND RICH LIMITED
Kaiyue International Media Limited

L&J (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LA LUNE DE SAVON LIMITED

LA VIE FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED
LIANGYU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LIDA ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
LIQUONA LIMITED

LLSHING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Laser Global (HK) Limited

MAGNIFICENT SKY LIMITED

MANSION TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
MEIDAONGT TRADING LIMITED

MIA Global Marketing Limited
MITHRANDIR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MORIOKA TANKERS COMPANY LIMITED

Martech Solutions Limited

PR B 2 AR A
IR HE A AMRNE
MBS EAIRAT
flEARFHRE TIEAR AT
R EEEARAE
MR A EMAIRAE
ERBER(E B AR A E]
E S SR AR AE
SEEERREEATR AT

B IR A TR AE
R (E ) BIRAE

BHAIRAE

EEE () AIRAHE
YR AR E
MEREREEAIRAE
BRI ARAE

T IRERE AR AE
HFEEEFRAFE
ERFEARAE

BIHEEATRAE
FEZETARAE

REZFEARAT
REHEEEARAE
FREBEGARAE
FEEEFEATRAE

BILRHZ A AR AE



72236803

73925809
73925689
53106108
72545856
71160065

62301387
36187325
71058050
72013758
61419478
74439726
74439750
38787248

74898687
67986312
31207239
35933753
68148359
52465993
72192318
71236983
67437850
60361561
59585930
60341670
68301121
53577739
52870994
37138204
73307007
74465111

Mental Education Research Institute (China) Limited

NEW SHINE INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED
NICE TOP SHIPPING LIMITED

NINGBO KONDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

New Cloud Holding Limited

NiuBaiLun (USA) Shoe and Clothing Development Co., Limited

ODIDEA SSL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
OFFICEKING COMPANY LIMITED

0IO0IO CO., LIMITED

Ocean Cat Limited

PANWAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

PERFECT NOVA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PERFECT WAVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PI SERIES ENTERPRISES HONG KONG ENVIRONMENTAL
INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

PIXATED LIMITED

PLATO INTERNATIONAL HK COMPANY  LIMITED
POWER FIELD ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Pacific Basin Chartering (No.1) Limited

Palo Alto Holdings Limited

Pearl River Delta Trading (Hong Kong) Limited

Pinerain Cosmetics (Hong Kong) Limited

Polygon Asia Limited

QIAO SI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RAINLEE LIMITED

RICH BLOOM ASIA LIMITED

RICH IN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
RICH LUCK INC LIMITED

RITENG ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

RO'S HOLDINGS LIMITED

ROYAL KING INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RS GLOBAL TRADE LIMITED

RZIH LIMITED
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70526838
37774288
58838077
74544292
63736296
36967430
36073839
68289317
70302012
20084981
15137179
64752265

60776067

71738171
37133898
69907049
72485385
72581202
59275703
66502983
71068752
38881367
68228232
67708942
17033159

70362311
72984949
58235140
31224334
58430974
71135749

S & C International Sources Limited

SEA & SAND PROMOTIONS CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI KOKA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SHANWAI CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED

SHENZHEN GIFTHOME PACKAGING CO., LIMITED
SHINNING BEAUTY LIMITED

SILVERY FOX INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SINCERE REWARD LIMITED

SINO EXCEL (ASIA) LIMITED

SPEED RICH (HONG KONG) LIMITED

STU (WRITING & DRAWING INSTRUMENTS) LIMITED

SUN SONG GLOBAL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SUNWAY AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG)
COMPANY LIMITED

SWATH CONNECTIONS LIMITED

SYNERGY ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE LIMITED
Skin Care Research Center Limited

Smart Scholar Limited

Star flourish Development Co., Limited

Sunelek Electronics Technology Co., Limited

Suzhou CMT Engineering Company Limited

T4 Lighting Company Limited

TAK FU INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
TAK KAN TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
TECH WORLD LIMITED

TECHNICAL SPECIAL STEEL COMPANY LIMITED

TFT Information & Technology (H.K.) Company Limited
TH Model Technology Company Limited

TIBELL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

TRINITY CHAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TWOMOON (GROUP) OF CHINA CO., LIMITED

Thailand Zangzibao Institute Limited
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74419788
62885042
73849564
73925639
73614228
70279039
60375827
19052020
73926431
58778433
63923859
30976790
66652184
72998475
72083995
72084014
71783184
63751933

63897551
74757255
39854731
66638401
72828016
65318393
66862929
35713389
73221322
70384084
67889758
72760848
53406170
73090690
72005309
74246654

8 March 2024

Time2win Limited

B AR A

Tobetop Company Limited S ETRAE

UNIONE FREIGHT TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED E—EATRAT
UNITED EMPIRE TRADING LIMITED T 2 B ARAE
UNIVERSAL HONG KONG CORPORATE LIMITED B E RO EARAT
UniHouse Company Limited éﬁ?ﬁﬁﬂ‘/&gﬁ fRAE]
Vidcom Technology Co., Limited G EE R AR A E]
WATCH LOGISTIC LIMITED

WEALTHY GRAND TRADING LIMITED R S AR A

WELL DAY ASIA LIMITED HHEEMNARAE
WORLD HERO ENGINEERING LIMITED FEFETEARAHE
WORLD LIGHT INFORMATION LIMITED BAIERARAE
WORLDWIDE POSTAL SERVICE LIMITED EEEBEEAERAE
WWTC Limited

WhiteLabel Brands (HK) Limited

‘WhiteLabel Hospitality (HK) Limited

Wooders International Trade Co., Limited

XIANGLUHONG INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT AGENCY CO., FEEEL B S E A A TR AT
LIMITED

XIAO LIN WEI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED IR E TR AR A E]
XT GLOBAL LIMITED FIEEREAIRAE

Y.A INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED HUEEE 5ARAE
YALIHUI GROUP (HK) LIMITED R (F ) AIRAE
YASEE GROUP CO., LIMITED M EEEARAE
YINGDA CONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED R ERAE
YONGXINSHENG CO., LIMITED KIEHARATE
YUANYI ZHIYE GROUP LIMITED Tt BEEEEARAE
Yeming Trading Co., Limited JEHHE S AR A E

Yihui Holdings Co., Limited (EEZERATR AT

ZETOWA TRADE CO., LIMITED
Zebryx Therapeutics Limited
Zenith Risk Management Advisory Limited

bee-V Building Materials Limited
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Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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